NOTRANJSKI POKAL
DOLNJI LOGATEC

StarejsSe gasilke - 5

20.05.2017

GASILSKA ZVEZA LOGATEC

Vaja s hidrantom

Vaja raznoterosti

Kon¢ni rezultat

Mesto Enota

Cas

Tocke

Skupaj

Cas

Tocke

Skupaj

Zac. tocke

Neg. tocke | Skupaj

1 PGD GRAHOVO

90,59

5

95,59

46,96

4

50,96

500

146,55 353,45

Predsednik tekmovalnega odbora:
Anton Cuk

Vodja tekmovanja:

Branko Korenc¢

Predsednik B komisije:
Tadej Lukan




